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ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS

ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS

Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

Ref Standard

ANSI/ANS 10.4-1987
ANSI/ANS 15.16-1978
ANSI/ANS 15.16-1982
ANSI/ANS 15.2-1999
ANSI/ANS 15.4
ANSI/ANS 15.4-2007
ANSI/ANS 15.8-1976
ANSI/ANS 15.8-1995
ANSI/ANS 18.1
ANSI/ANS 18.1-1999
ANSI/ANS 2.17-2009
ANSI/ANS 2.19-1981
ANSI/ANS 2.3-1983
ANSI/ANS 2.5-1984
ANSI/ANS 2.8

ANSI/ANS 2.8 N170-1981

ANSI/ANS 2.8-1981
ANSI/ANS 2.8-1992
ANSI/ANS 3.1

ANSI/ANS 3.1 - 1978
ANSI/ANS 3.11-2005
ANSI/ANS 3.1-1978
ANSI/ANS 3.1-1993
ANSI/ANS 3.2
ANSI/ANS 3.2-2006
ANSI/ANS 3.2-2012
ANSI/ANS 3.4
ANSI/ANS 3.4-1976
ANSI/ANS 3.4-1996
ANSI/ANS 3.5-1985
ANSI/ANS 3.5-1993
ANSI/ANS 3.5-1998
ANSI/ANS 3.5-2009

Reulatory Guides

1.105
2.6
2.6
2.3

1.134
2.5
2.5

1.112,1.206

121

3.60,3.49

1.143

1.23,3.63

4.7

4.17

3.48

1.143
1.8,1.206,1.8,1.8,5.73

1.23

1.189
1.33

1.134
1.134
1.149
1.149
1.149
1.149

14

Standard Review Plans

134

12.5

12.5
125
1351

Inspection
Manuals/Procedures

IP-69011

IP-69007

IP-41500,1P-
41501,IP-83723,IMC-
1245 App C10

IP-36302

IMC-1245 App C10

IP-41502

9/6/2018 2:18:00 PM



RN
,

&d‘ i {f é

G, Y &
() «©
Fapn®

e,

STATE,
<& S h,

ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS

Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

ANSI/ANS 4.5-1980
ANSI/ANS 40.37-1993
ANSI/ANS 40.37-200x

ANSI/ANS 40.37-200x (draft)

ANSI/ANS 5.1
ANSI/ANS 5.1-1979
ANSI/ANS 51.1
ANSI/ANS 52.1
ANSI/ANS 55.1
ANSI/ANS 55.1-1992
ANSI/ANS 55.4-1993
ANSI/ANS 55.6
ANSI/ANS 55.6-1993
ANSI/ANS 56.5
ANSI/ANS 56.8-1994
ANSI/ANS 57.2-1983
ANSI/ANS 57.3
ANSI/ANS 57.3-1983
ANSI/ANS 57.7-1981
ANSI/ANS 57.9-1984
ANSI/ANS 58.14
ANSI/ANS 58.14-1993
ANSI/ANS 58.2
ANSI/ANS 58.8-1994
ANSI/ANS 59.51-1997
ANSI/ANS 6.1.1
ANSI/ANS 6.3.1
ANSI/ANS 6.3.1-1980
ANSI/ANS 6.3.1-1987
ANSI/ANS 6.4-1977
ANSI/ANS 6.4-1997
ANSI/ANS 6.4-2006
ANSI/ANS 8.10
ANSI/ANS 8.10-1983
ANSI/ANS 8.1-1998
ANSI/ANS 8.12

1.97
1.143
1.206

1.206,3.60
1.157
1.137,1.137

1.137,1.137

1.143
1.143

1.143

1.163

3.49
3.48,3.60,3.61,3.62

1.206

1.137,1.137

1.69
1.69
1.142
1.142
1.69

3.71
3.71

2

9.2.5
6.2.1.3
522
522

6.5.2

9.11

9.11

3.6.2
18-A

IP-84527

IP-84527

IP-65001.13

IMC-1245 App C2

IMC-1245 App C2

IMC-1246B01
IP-83521

IMC-1245C01

IMC-1245C01
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ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS
ANSI/ANS

Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

ANSI/ANS 8.12-1978
ANSI/ANS 8.12-1987
ANSI/ANS 8.14-2004
ANSI/ANS 8.15
ANSI/ANS 8.15-1981
ANSI/ANS 8.17-2004
ANSI/ANS 8.19-2005
ANSI/ANS 8.20-1991
ANSI/ANS 8.21-1995
ANSI/ANS 8.22-1997
ANSI/ANS 8.23-2007
ANSI/ANS 8.24-2007
ANSI/ANS 8.26-2007
ANSI/ANS 8.31979
ANSI/ANS 8.3-1979
ANSI/ANS 8.3-1986
ANSI/ANS 8.3-1997
ANSI/ANS 8.5-1979
ANSI/ANS 8.5-1996
ANSI/ANS 8.6-1983
ANSI/ANS 8.7-1998

ANSI/ANS HP-SSC-6.81-

1986
ANSI/ANS N 2.3-1979

ANSI/ANS N2.3-1979

ANSI/ANS N55.4-1979

3.47
3.71
3.71

3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71
3.71

8.12

3.71
3.1
3.71
3.71
3.71
1.206

8.5
3.71,3.53

3

IMC-1245C01

IP-83100
IP-83526,IP-83726
IP-88050

IP-84101
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